
Kejohanan Memanah MSSD Kinta Utara Perak 2026
PPD Kinta Utara (MSSDKU26)
SMK Aminuddin Baki Chemor, From 31-03-2026 to 02-04-2026

After 72 Arrows

Recurve Lelaki 18 tahun ke bawah
Pos. Athlete Class Country 70m-1 60m-2 Tot. X 10

1 2- 16E MUHAMMAD DARWISY FITRI Bin Mohd Fadzlie U18M SSMP Sekolah Sukan Malaysia Pahang 293/ 1 297/ 2 590 6 11

2 2- 15F DANISH HAKIM Bin Mohd Hafieez U18M ST MICHEAL SMK ST. MICHAEL 284/ 3 298/ 1 582 5 4

3 2- 15A MOHAMED IMRAN IKMAL Bin Mohamed Faiyaz U18M STAR Sekolah Tuanku Abdul Rahman 287/ 2 293/ 3 580 0 11

4 2- 15E MUHAMMAD DANIEL RAYYAN Bin Harniza U18M SMKRC Smk Raja Chulan 275/ 4 283/ 4 558 2 5

5 2- 13F AFIQ DANIAL Bin Zakaria U18M SMKSA Smk Seri Ampang, Ipoh 252/ 7 269/ 5 521 1 5

6 2- 15C AZEEM ILMAM Bin Ghazali U18M KVI Kolej Vokasional Ipoh 253/ 6 246/ 7 499 1 6

7 2- 15B MOHAMED IRFAN WASIM Bin Rosmahadir U18M STAR Sekolah Tuanku Abdul Rahman 255/ 5 226/ 9 481 1 3

8 2- 14C IMAN ZAFRAN Bin Khairul Azizi U18M KVI Kolej Vokasional Ipoh 190/ 9 226/ 8 416 0 4

9 2- 12B MUHAMMAD FAIZIN Bin Mohammad Fadzil U18M STAR Sekolah Tuanku Abdul Rahman 197/ 8 206/11 403 0 0

10 2- 13D FANG XUAN SHENG U18M FAIRVIEW Fairview International School 146/12 252/ 6 398 0 4

11 2- 16A AHMAD HANIF Bin Ahmad Nizam U18M STAR Sekolah Tuanku Abdul Rahman 164/11 214/10 378 0 1

12 2- 13A AIDEN SYAFI Bin Mohd Natasha U18M STAR Sekolah Tuanku Abdul Rahman 173/10 178/12 351 0 3

13 2- 15D ADAM Lee Sean Young U18M SMKSAMTET Smjk Sam Tet 141/13 153/13 294 1 2

14 2- 14D EDRIC Lim Zhan Foong U18M SMKSAMTET Smjk Sam Tet  79/14 114/15 193 0 1

15 2- 13B ADAM ASHRAF Bin Mohammad Redzuan U18M STAR Sekolah Tuanku Abdul Rahman  66/19 125/14 191 0 1

16 2- 17A MUHAMMAD HADIF Bin Ahmad Zukni U18M STAR Sekolah Tuanku Abdul Rahman  79/14 101/16 180 0 0

17 2- 14F MUHAMMAD DANISH ADHA Bin Mohd Nazaruddin U18M SMKABC Smk Aminuddin Baki  69/17  91/17 160 0 0

18 2- 12A MUHAMMAD AQIEL Bin Muhamad Fairus U18M STAR Sekolah Tuanku Abdul Rahman  72/16  84/18 156 1 0

19 2- 16C LIEW YU HIM U18M SERIBOTANI Seri Botani Intl. School  69/17  69/23 138 0 0

20 2- 12E MUSTAQYM AL-RAZI Bin Mohd Razib U18M SMKDHMT Smk Dato' Hj Mohd Taib  60/20  76/21 136 0 0

21 2- 16D RIYADH ZIKRY Bin Rohizan U18M SMKGR Smk Gunung Rapat  48/21  79/20 127 0 1

22 2- 16B NIK EMIR QALIF Bin Mohamad Fikri U18M STAR Sekolah Tuanku Abdul Rahman  30/25  80/19 110 1 0

23 2- 14B MIQAEL ZAFRAN Bin Mohammad Fairuz U18M STAR Sekolah Tuanku Abdul Rahman  20/26  72/22 92 0 0

24 2- 17B MUHAMMAD HAAZIM Bin Khairul Azahar U18M STAR Sekolah Tuanku Abdul Rahman  48/21  26/27 74 0 0

25 2- 12D KONG KAR SENG U18M FAIRVIEW Fairview International School  32/24  39/24 71 0 0

26 2- 14A KAMARUL HAFIZI Bin Kamarul Hisyam U18M STAR Sekolah Tuanku Abdul Rahman  33/23  34/25 67 0 0

27 2- 12F AHMAD ARIEF FAREEZ Bin Mohd Ridzuan U18M SMKSA Smk Seri Ampang, Ipoh   6/27  27/26 33 0 0
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